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AFFC Conference

AFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 7 6 0 0.538 4-0 7-6 2123.40 1962.40 2706.40

Fightin Razorbacks 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 1883.60 2049.50 2435.60

Blackholes 4 9 0 0.308 1-3 4-9 1873.00 1984.00 2332.50

AFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Icons 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 1928.20 1838.10 2258.50

Ninja Turtles 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 1897.80 1936.20 2457.80

The Doughboys 5 8 0 0.385 3-1 5-8 1799.70 1874.70 2211.80

AFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pocono Predators 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 1972.10 1830.70 2488.80

The Raiders 9 4 0 0.692 2-2 9-4 2194.40 1787.00 2796.70

Angel's on da GridIron 3 10 0 0.231 1-3 3-10 1822.60 2110.40 2450.50

AFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

City of Sacks 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 2070.70 2078.20 2634.00

Herbsmen 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 1925.80 2078.00 2634.20

Djulio Unchained 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 1973.30 1935.40 2499.90

Total Points
The Raiders 2796.70

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 2706.40

Herbsmen 2634.20

City of Sacks 2634.00

Djulio Unchained 2499.90

Pocono Predators 2488.80

Ninja Turtles 2457.80

Angel's on da GridIron 2450.50

Fightin Razorbacks 2435.60

Blackholes 2332.50

Icons 2258.50

The Doughboys 2211.80
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NFFC Conference

NFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No Runnin' Back Home 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 2064.50 2002.90 2690.30

Bragging Rights 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 2185.90 2036.20 2857.40

Team Available 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1956.20 1982.50 2378.70

NFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harbor Rats 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 2089.30 1887.40 2727.20

Colts Nation 4 9 0 0.308 2-2 4-9 1853.90 1988.50 2297.50

DA Boys 2 11 0 0.154 1-3 2-11 1646.30 2036.00 2281.00

NFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sparky 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 2073.00 2012.40 2617.20

Wills Team 8 5 0 0.615 0-4 8-5 1974.40 1828.40 2597.60

Great White Buffalo 7 6 0 0.538 4-0 7-6 1928.70 1870.10 2391.90

NFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Killed by Death 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 2045.90 1954.20 2766.40

Black n Gold 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1921.40 1867.50 2462.40

Racoon Mafia 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 1701.60 1975.00 2118.40

Total Points
Bragging Rights 2857.40

Killed by Death 2766.40

Harbor Rats 2727.20

No Runnin' Back Home 2690.30

Sparky 2617.20

Wills Team 2597.60

Black n Gold 2462.40

Great White Buffalo 2391.90

Team Available 2378.70

Colts Nation 2297.50

DA Boys 2281.00

Racoon Mafia 2118.40
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